Full dryving session

Pre-groom brush out

The full grooming experience includes

-
‘& Full hydrobath using specialist shampoos and conditioners
-
-

Nail clipping (if required)

Why not add a luxury spa treatment to voar grooming session?

American Cocker Spaniel

Basset Hound

Beagle

Bedlington

Bichon Frise
Bolognese

Border Callie

Border Terrier

Boxer

Briard

Bulldog

Bull Temer

Cairn Terner
Cavachon

Cavalier

Chihuahua Short Hair
Chihuahua Long Har
Chinese Crested
Chow Chow

Cockapoo

Cocker Spaniel (English)

Collie
Corgi
Dachshund Short Hair

‘@ Groom coat 1o customer’s requirements

(hand scissorchip/moulting treatment)

Full breed grooming price list (prices start from)

£55.00
£45.00
£55.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£40.00
£32.00
£32.00
£40.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£40.00
£32.00
£32.00
£40.00
£32.00
£32.00

Dachshund Long Wire
Doberman
Dogue de Bordeaux

Fox Temer Smooth Coat

Fox Terner Wire Coat

German Shepherd Short Coat
German Shepherd Long Coat

Grrevhound
Hunganan Puli
Husky/Malamute
Irish Wolthound
Jack Russell

Jack Russell Wire Coat
Kerry Blue Termier
Labradoodle
Labrador
Leonberger

Lhasa Apso
Maltese

Mastiff

Miniature Pinscher
Newfoundland

Norfolk™Norwich Terrier

Old English Sheepdog
Pekingnese
Pomeranian

Poodle Toy/Mim

£32.00
£32.00
£45.00
£32.00
£32.00
£48.00
£53.00
£32.00
£40.00
£55.00
£55.00
£32.00
£32.00
£55.00
£48.00
£40.00
£75.00
£32.00
£32.00
£48.00
£32.00
£85.00
£32.00
£85.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00

Individual treatments

Full body massage (with coconut oil conditioner)

Face tnm
Nail elippmg

Bath and blow dry

£5.00
£7.50

Small breeds (Yorkie/Westie)
Medium breeds (Staffie/ Bulldog)

Large/Giant breeds (Shepherd Husky)

Dog paw balm
Fresh facial serub
Hair Pack

£18.00
£22.00
from £38.00

£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Poodle Standard

Pug

Retriever (Curly Coat)
Retriever (Flat Coat)
Retriever (Golden)
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler

Russian Black
Samoyed

Schnauzer Mini
Schnauzer Giant
Scottish Terrier

Setter (English/Gordon/Trish)

Sharpei

Shetland Sheepdog ( Sheltie)

Shih -Tzu
Spitz
Springer Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Tibetan Terner
Vizla
Weimeraner

West Highland White Terrier
Wheaten Termer Soft Coat

Whippet
Yorkshire Temer
Cross Breeds

Ear flush and cleanse
Fresh breath treatment
Paw & nail bubble bath

Additional Charges

‘@ Ear cleaning and plucking (if required)
‘@ Eye cleaning (if required)

£48.00
£32.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£48.00
£40.00
£55.00
£55.00
£32.00
£43.00
£32.00
£40.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£35.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£TBC

£10.00
£5.00
£5.00

Anal Glands are charged at £7.50 for each dog
(charged in addition to full groom).
Please be aware that charges can be higher for dogs
with heavily matted coats or behavioural problems.

Tel: 01279 799337

Heathview, Pond Lane, Hatfeld Heath, CM22 TAB.
Web: www.oeaninesassoon.co.nk

Muob: DTEH0 267512




