PRICE ist



The full grooming experience includes

- Pre-groom brush out
- Full hydrobath using specialist shampoos and conditioners
- Full drying session
- Nail clipping (if required)

Why not add a luxury spa treatment to your grooming session?

- Groom coat to customer's requirements (hand scissor/clip/moulting treatment)
- Ear cleaning and plucking (if required)
- Lye cleaning (if required)

Full breed grooming price list (prices start from)

£55.00	Dachshund Long/Wire			
£45 00	-	£32.00	Poodle Standard	£48.00 £32.00
				£40.00
			, ,	£40.00
				£40.00
			-	£48.00
				£40.00
				£55.00
				£55.00
				£32.00
				£48.00
				£32.00
	-			£32.00
				£32.00
				£32.00
				£32.00
				£32.00
				£32.00
				£35.00
£32.00		£32.00	Vizla	£32.00
£40.00		£85.00	Weimeraner	£32.00
£32.00	Norfolk/Norwich Terrier	£32.00	West Highland White Terrier	£32.00
£32.00	Old English Sheepdog	£85.00	Wheaten Terrier Soft Coat	£32.00
£40.00	Pekingnese	£32.00	Whippet	£32.00
£32.00	Pomeranian	£32.00	Yorkshire Terrier	£32.00
£32.00	Poodle Toy/Mini	£32.00	Cross Breeds	£TBC
	Individual treatme	ents		
oconut oil co	nditioner)	£10.00	Ear flush and cleanse	£10.00
£5.00		£5.00	Fresh breath treatment	£5.00
	0.1			£5.00
	Hair Pack	£5.00		
d blow dry			Additional Charges	
Small breeds (Yorkie/Westie) £18.00				
Medium breeds (Staffie/Bulldog)				
Large/Giant breeds (Shepherd/Husky)		Please be aware that charges can be higher for dogs		
	£32.00 £40.00 £40.00 £32.00 £32.00 conut oil co £5.00 £7.50 d blow dry tie)	£35.00 Dogue de Bordeaux £32.00 Fox Terrier Smooth Coat £32.00 German Shepherd Short Coat £32.00 German Shepherd Long Coat £32.00 Greyhound £32.00 Hungarian Puli £40.00 Husky/Malamute £32.00 Jack Russell £40.00 Jack Russell £40.00 Jack Russell Wire Coat £32.00 Kerry Blue Terrier £32.00 Labradoodle £32.00 Labrador £32.00 Labrador £32.00 Labrador £32.00 Maltese £32.00 Mastiff £32.00 Mastiff £32.00 Miniature Pinscher £40.00 Newfoundland £32.00 Norfolk/Norwich Terrier £32.00 Old English Sheepdog £40.00 Pekingnese £32.00 Pomeranian £32.00 Poodle Toy/Mini Individual treatment foconut oil conditioner) £5.00 Dog paw balm £7.50 Fresh facial scrub Hair Pack d blow dry tie) £18.00 tilldog) £22.00	## £55.00 Dogue de Bordeaux	### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##

Heathview, Pond Lane, Hatfield Heath, CM22 7AB.

Tel: 01279 799337 Mob: 07890 267512 Web: www.caninesassoon.co.uk